

Goshen Lions Club

www.goshenlionsclub.com





HOLLY FAIR

PANCAKE BREAKFAST, CRAFT SHOW AND BUSINESS EXPO



Craft Show Business Expo Registration Form

When: Saturday, November 20, 2021, 9am to 2pm

Location: Goshen High School, 6707 Goshen Road, Goshen, OH 45122

Note: The sale of alcohol, firearms or any CBD products is prohibited

Space Rental: Tables and chairs are not provided by the Lions Club

\$30 - Eight (8) foot space — Vendor supplies table and chairs and they must have rubber or other soft sided material on the bottom of the legs. They must fit inside an 8ft space — pre-registration

\$35 - Eight (8) foot space – Day of event if space is available - Vendor supplies table and chairs and they must have rubber or other soft sided material on the bottom of legs. They must fit inside an 8ft space

Set up starts at 7:30am, must be completed by 9am and completely cleaned up by 3pm



Goshen Lions Club Holly Fair Craft Show, Business Expo Application Name: Address: Phone #: E-mail: What will you be displaying/selling: *Tables and chairs are not provided by the Lions Club* Amount Enclosed: \$ \$30 per space – pre-register or \$35 per space – day of event if available

If you would like to donate an item for the Lions auction table, please drop it off at the registration desk. Please include your booth name and approx. value of the donated item. THANK YOU!

If you have questions, please e-mail Donna Rosic at: goshenlionsrosic@gmail.com

Please make checks payable to the Goshen Lions Club Mail to: Goshen Lions Club, PO Box 353, Goshen, OH 45122

Reservation is not confirmed until completed registration and fee are received

A			
Office Use Only			
Date Received:			
/	/		
Amount Received \$			